

Basic Information

About

The **Inter-Club Council (ICC)** is comprised of one (1) club representative from each of the chartered clubs on campus and serves as the forum by which clubs communicate and work collaboratively with one another to strengthen and support campus events and activities.

All clubs are required to send a representative to the ICC.

Inter-Club Council 2019-2020 Board:

Matthew Choiselat, Vice President of Inter-Club Council

Daje Chandler, Assistant Director of Inter-Club Council

For more information contact: sbvc.iccvp.asg@gmail.com

There Are No Upcoming Events